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H234

H244F

H 254

H264F

H274

H284F

£ IR

17

13

BN

AMEL T

Al

B % ifivhi

e Y

Pk T

=R k=l K= N Neo]
= O N = |O

O | N |—=|O |

OO |||~

=l ellelal k=] k=) N

o || o|o|o|o|uo

o|lo|o|—=|Oo|~|uv

OlR || |Oo|~]N

F14 FrERETE (HAETH)

DHER

H214 H224F

H234

H244F

H254

H264~

H274

H 284

H294 H304-

RN

E Pt

MEL 1

SR

B2 i

e Y

=l ekl N e

S|Pl
olo|lo|o|o|w|xw

ok T

L AR il e el e
olo|lw|lo|lo|~|w

SRR RN Rl Fl Rl Fau
oclo|lw|—|o|x|o

S R N e ol R
[SER=RESRECEESY EN) IS

Cle|ee(ele|e
olo|o|o|o|o|w

Cle|ee(ele|e
olo|o|o|o|o|e

Sle|em el
oclo|o|v|o|s|e

S ele|ele|e
olv|lo|lo|o|a|w

ololo|o|o|o|e

8

B7 BRI CE (WAETH) OB

T AR A

H224

H234

H244

H254

H264E

H274

H284

H294E H304E

B ome B R —A—ETH — B BT — W -Famh —e - iE B —. - R AT
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(3) 3ErPE
(3-1) %tpE
#1565 JEFEBOHER

H214E H224F H234F H244F H254F H264F H274F H284F H 294F H304F
e 207 213 221 189 169 187 188 159 163 141
&N E 57 47 53 51 33 47 37 27 39 41
MEL T 9 10 7 3 2 6 2 2 3 6
H oo 24 15 20 17 10 23 17 10 14 13
B 2 H 11 14 13 10 8 12 8 9 10 11
A T 8 7 3 8 2 8 7
O T 5 6 3 2 4 4 4
*EAE AR
16 SPESR (HPETX) OHR
H214E H224F H234F H244F H254F H264F H274F H284F H294F H304E
L 20. 6 21.7 22.6 19.4 17.6 20. 4 20. 3 17.5 18.4 16.6
E N i 23.4 19.7 22.3 21.3 14.1 20. 4 16.2 11.6 17.0 18.5
MEL 32.8 38.2 27.0 10.5 7.8 22.4 7.8 7.3 10.5 19.9
B 24.8 15.3 21.0 18.3 11.3 26.5 19.9 11.2 15.8 15.3
¥ % wih 17.2 22.7 20.8 14.4 12.5 17.5 11.8 13.4 15.1 17.9
A T 23.5 15.7 25.1 29.0 21.0 11.0 26.2 6.3 28.2 27.5
N T 23.5 14.5 21.2 35.9 25.9 14.6 10.6 21.9 22.9 20. 1
A AR
X8 EpEFE (HPETXH) OHERE
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10
5
0

H214E

H224

H234

H244

H25%

H264E

H274

H284

H294F

H304E

—_—— | el

MNEt =A=-NETH =B FH LT —8 -FLHm —e «£iEH —a - N3
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(3-2) BARILRE

KT HIRFEEROHR

H214F H224F H234F H244F H254F H264F H274F H284F H294F H304F
e 124 122 136 111 97 107 104 85 94 82
N E 41 29 36 35 24 30 22 13 24 24
MEL T 8 7 5 1 2 5 0 0 3 5
H oo 17 11 13 10 6 12 9 5 8 5
B 2 H 6 7 9 11 6 9 7 4 7 6
T 5 2 6 6 5 2 5 2 4 6
N W7 5 2 3 7 5 2 1 2 2 2
AR
18 HERIERER (HPETXH) OHRE
H214E H224F H234F H244F H254F H264F H274F H284F H294F H304E
o)1 e 12.3 12.4 13.9 11.4 10. 1 11.7 11.2 9.4 10.6 9.6
E N i 16.8 12.2 15.1 14.7 10.2 13.0 9.6 5.6 10.5 10.8
MEL 1 29.2 26. 7 19.3 3.5 7.8 18.7 0.0 0.0 10.5 16.6
ST 17.6 11.2 13.7 10. 7 .8 13.8 10.5 5.6 9.0 5.9
¥ % wih 9.4 11.3 14.4 15.8 .3 13.1 10.3 6.0 10.6 7
A T 14.7 6.3 16.7 21.7 15.0 7.4 16. 4 6.3 14.1 23.5
N W7 23.5 9.7 15.9 35.9 21.6 9.8 5.3 10.9 11.4 10. 1
*EAE T AR
X9 HFRIEPESR (IHFETxH) OHER
40
35
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
H214E H224E H23%E H24% H25% H26% H274 H284E H294E H304E
—— G JI| R ol ERNE == NEFETH =B BIUTH =8 -F4HhT —e =;FiE AT —8 - [N & T

13




(3-3) ANTBERE

#19  ANLIEEBOHE

H214F H224F H234 H 244F H25%F H264F H274 H 284F H294F H 304
oo A 83 91 85 78 72 80 84 74 69 59
BN R 16 18 17 16 9 17 15 14 15 17
MEL T 1 3 2 2 0 1 2 2 0 1
o 7 4 7 7 4 11 8 5 6 8
95 2 i T 5 7 4 5 2 3 1 5 3 5
A AT 3 3 3 2 2 1 3 0 4 1
O T 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 2 2
LR
7220 N TAERE=R (HPETXE) OHER
H214E H 224 H234E H 244 H 254 H 264 H274E H284F H294E H304E
eI 8.3 9.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.8 9.1 8.1 7.8 6.9
E N i 6.6 7.5 6.7 6.7 3.8 7.4 6.6 6.0 6.5 7.7
EL 3.6 11.5 7.0 7.0 0.0 3.7 7.8 7.3 0.0 3.3
Bl 7.2 4.1 7.5 7.5 4.5 12.7 9.3 5.6 6.8 9.4
W 2 i T 7.8 11.3 7.2 7.2 3.1 4.4 1.5 7.4 4.5 8.1
A W7 8.8 9.4 7.2 7.2 6.0 3.7 9.8 0.0 14. 1 3.9
S ) 0.0 4.8 0.0 0.0 4.3 4.9 5.3 10.9 11.4 10. 1
AR
10 ANTSEFESRE (HETX) OHR
16
14

12

10

,

H214E

H224

. v/ \ \ 7
— ¥ Y
H23%  H24%  H25%  H26%F  H27%E  H28F  H29%E  H30%E

| ——F IR m B RE A pETH =W BT =W -HAHT —e =i B —a - YA
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(4) JApEMISET
#21 BB TR OHY

H214F H224F H234 H244F H 254 H264F H274 H284F H294F H 304

oo A 38 54 49 36 34 25 47 24 32 24
el 13 15 13 9 7 5 7 3 8 6
MEL T 4 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
o 5 4 4 3 3 2 3 0 3 1
95 2 i T 1 7 3 4 1 1 2 1 3 3
A AT 1 1 3 0 2 0 2 2 1 1
O T 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 2

*EAE T AR

#22 JHPEMIFECR (HETH) O

H214 H224F H234 H244F H254 H264~ H274 H 284 H294 H304-

ool e 3.8 5.6 5.1 3.7 3.5 2.8 5.2 2.7 3.7 2.9
B WG 5.4 6.4 5.6 3.8 3.0 2.2 3.1 1.3 3.5 2.7
MEL 14.9 7.9 7.9 0.0 0.0 7.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
ST 5.3 4.1 4.3 3.2 3.4 2.4 3.6 0.0 3.4 1.2
i s 1.6 11.5 4.9 5.7 1.6 1.5 3.0 1.5 4.6 4.9
A T 3.0 3.2 8.5 0.0 6.0 0.0 6.7 6.3 3.6 8.0
N AT 9.5 4.9 5.4 10.3 4.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.8 0.0
A AR
K11 JEEMI TSR (HETXH) OHER
16
14
12
10
8
6
4
2
O L
H214 H224 H234 H244 H254 H26 4 H274 H284 H294 H304&
—— T JI| R B ERNE == NI =B BIUTH =8 -FLHH —0 =;Z1EE —8 - [N AT
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3 FEXR
(1) EMEE Ay
£l FECEROHR N

H204 | H214 H224 H234 H 244 H 254 H 264 H274 H 284 H294 H 304

Faap Iy 3, 288 3, 391 3, 349 3, 454 3, 485 3,416 3, 535 3,483 3,517 3,577 3, 530

& N it 613 616 627 677 627 630 699 638 669 694 695
NES) 113 101 104 124 89 113 100 112 100 109 117
ol 289 260 270 311 304 266 313 287 300 307 317
Bf 2 i 70 94 91 88 91 85 105 92 102 99 99
A MY 83 94 102 92 85 91 105 86 97 95 93
N T 58 67 60 62 58 75 76 61 70 84 69

AR R

2 ECRANDI0OGX) OHER

H204 | H214- | H224F | H234 | H244F | H254 | H264F H274 H284 H294 H304

)| 20301 289.9 298. 1 301. 6 296. 4 297. 4 308. 8 304. 3 308.9 315.5 313.0
“ N R 239.8 243.1 261.2 241.2 241.7 241. 4 267. 4 244.5 256. 4 265. 6 265. 7
MELTT | 292.8 301. 6 360. 5 259. 6 331. 4 332.0 293. 4 329.5 294. 2 319.6 341.6
Bl oA 236.3 245. 4 283.3 277.7 243.7 244. 8 289. 0 264. 2 276.0 282. 2 291.3
BT | 190. 4 181.0 170. 7 173.0 158.0 155. 2 189.3 168.0 186.0 180.0 178. 4
HeOWE BT | 257.9 279.0 250. 3 231.3 248.0 248.0 285. 7 233.7 264.5 258.6 254.5
PNOME BT | 252.4 226. 1 231.8 216. 1 279.1 279.2 283.9 227.6 261.8 315. 1 260. 7

*F AT R

K3 AFHEEC RO

H204E | H2U4E | H224E | H234E | H244 | H264F | H264 | H274 | H284E | H294E || H304E

AR 130.5 130. 3 127.7 128.0 124. 2 120. 4 124. 2 121.1 120.0 116.7 112.6
w N EF 132.9 124. 4 127. 4 133.0 117.1 117.1 131.4 114. 3 114.0 117.0 112. 8
EL T 160. 6 126. 9 135.1 145. 6 97.7 133.2 116. 3 125.4 114. 2 108.0 115.5
Mo 136.3 113.7 120. 5 136.5 124.0 106. 7 134.9 112.1 111.5 123.8 110. 7
9% 2 i 101. 2 129. 4 127.3 115.5 116.0 103.1 121.2 111.9 107.7 103.5 106. 9
HE g My 132.9 135.9 149. 3 128. 4 119.1 139. 6 150.9 111.5 124. 3 108. 3 124.0
N ET 128.0 147.0 122.4 136. 1 113.6 129.8 133.3 111.3 122.5 134.7 110. 2
D
K1 EMEEAY EREEETR) Of
180
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
H204E H214 H224 H234 H244E H25% H264E H274 H284E H294E H304E
| ——F IR o ERE —A=-NEH —h BT — B -Fahm —e ~EEE —h - KA
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(1-1) HoEMEEH Y

F4 T KOHER (N)
H204E | H214E | H224E | H234E | H244F | H254E | H264E | H2T4E | H284E | H294E || H304E
oo R 513 525 520 504 506 519 480 487 452 436 461
& N i 109 86 115 107 99 95 107 93 90 88 116
AMEL T 23 11 20 18 18 17 18 24 15 15 25
ol 56 38 45 48 52 45 48 29 40 36 44
Bp 2 T 12 12 18 14 6 9 17 15 8 13 12
A MY 13 13 21 24 16 13 11 15 16 14 15
e T 5 12 11 3 7 11 13 10 11 10 20
AR AR
5 TR AN10Tx) OHER
H204E | H214E | H224E | H234E | H244F | H254E | H264E | H2T4E | H284E | H294E || H304E
e 45.4 45.0 43.5 43.8 45.0 41. 4 41.9 42.5 39.7 38.5 40. 9
BN 33.5 44. 6 41.3 38.1 36.5 40. 7 40.9 35.6 34.5 33.7 44.3
AMEL T 31.9 58.0 52.3 52.5 49.9 52.5 52.8 70.6 44. 1 44.0 73.0
o 34.5 40.9 43.7 47.5 41.2 43.9 44. 3 26. 7 36.8 33.1 40. 4
B e i 24.3 35.8 27.2 11.4 16.7 30. 8 30.7 27.4 14.6 23.6 21.6
g T 35.7 57.4 65.3 43.5 35.4 29.8 29.9 40. 8 43.6 38.1 41.0
N BT 45.2 41.5 11.2 26. 1 40.9 48.1 48.6 37.3 41.1 37.5 75.6
* AT AR
6 AEETIESE C R OHERS
H204E | H214E | H224E | H234E | H244E | H254E | H264E | H27T4E | H284E | H294E || H304E
I 19.9 19.3 19.1 18.9 17.3 17.1 15. 4 15.5 14.8 12.7 13.3
BN A 23.0 16. 2 22.3 21.0 18.5 16.8 18.6 15.5 15.1 13.6 16.9
ANEL T 30.8 11.5 21.6 22.4 22.4 17.2 18.8 26. 1 17.7 12.1 22.5
o 26.9 16. 6 18.0 21.3 21.5 19.1 17.2 10.9 15.0 13.3 14.9
B 2 1T 15.6 13.7 24.8 18.1 7.1 9.2 21.9 14. 4 7.2 12. 4 11.7
g AT 20.6 16.0 29.7 33.5 20.3 16. 6 16.5 17. 4 19.7 14. 2 16.2
ok BT 10. 2 25.3 25.5 7.2 14.7 19.7 21.3 18.6 18.5 16. 4 27.2
AR R
X2 HoOBEMHAY (FlmdiEEes) o
50
40
30
20
10
0
H20&E  H214E  H22&E  H234E  H244F  H25%F  H26&E  H274E  H28&E  H29%E  H30E
| ——F IR o BN —A=-NEH —a= GILTH =W -Famm —e =ZEE —h - A H A
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(1-2) JT M O R oD AL A4

1 HCBEOHR (N\)
H204E | H214E | H224F | H234E | H244F | H2564E | H264F | H27T4E | H284E | H294E || H304E

O 271 286 275 264 259 267 264 257 274 224 190
g A 52 55 46 44 47 46 52 38 49 41 43
MEL T 8 9 7 7 5 9 9 9 6 3 5
ST 25 24 19 18 22 20 15 16 17 16 23
5 2 Wi 9 9 6 10 7 13 4 11 11 8
g T 5 5 4 4 3 6 4 8 4 4
Nk T 8 6 9 6 7 9 5 7 7 3
AR

#8 HTR(ADLIOTX) OHER

H2I4E | H224E | H23%E | H24% | H25% | H26%E | H27T4 | H28ME | H284E | H294: (| HB304E
RIS 23.8 22.8 22.4 23.2 22.8 23.1 22.5 24. 1 24.1 19. 8 16. 8
w NG 17.8 17.0 18. 1 17.7 19.8 19.9 14.6 18.8 18.8 15.7 16. 4
EL 20.3 20.4 14.6 26.4 26.2 26.4 26.5 17.7 17.7 8.8 14.6
ERNUNI 17.3 16.4 20.1 18.3 13.7 13.9 14.7 15.6 15.6 14.7 21. 1
Wy % it 17.9 11.6 19.0 13.0 23.6 23.4 7.3 20. 1 20.1 20. 0 14.4
HE % AT 13.7 10.9 10.9 8.2 16.3 16.3 10.9 21.8 21.8 10.9 10.9
e T 22.6 33.6 22.4 26.1 33.3 33.6 18.7 26. 2 26. 2 26.3 11.3
TR AR

K AEIRREE CROHER

H204E | H214E | H224F | H23% | H244F | H25% | H264F | H27H | H28 | H294 || H304E
1m0 B 11.6 11.3 11.2 10. 1 9.2 9.6 9.1 9.1 9.0 7.3 5.9
=N E 11.3 11.1 10. 1 9.1 8.7 8.9 9.0 6.7 8.0 6.7 6.6
MEL T 12.1 12.0 9.1 9.9 6.4 12.3 8.9 11.3 7.8 3.1 4.8
Moo 11.4 9.5 10.3 8.2 8.3 9.0 6.4 6.4 5.7 5.4 7.1
W5 2 T 6.7 10. 2 13.0 7.5 13.4 7.9 12.9 1.1 12.7 13.6 7.8
Ok BT 10. 4 8.9 8.3 7.4 5.9 5.4 8.9 4.7 9.8 4.3 6.0
N T 18.9 19.5 10. 2 17.6 11.0 8.1 14.7 8.4 9.4 9.6 4.7
R
X3 R OHFNIRE OEMEFAY FEEiREIETESR) O
30
25
20
15
10
5
0 L L L L L L L L L L
H205% H214F H224 H23F H244F H25%F H264F H274& H284F H294F H304E
[ ——F IR e ERE —A-NET = BT =W -Fahih — —ZEE —& - A
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(1-3) A&, &AM O oo B8 A=)

#10 FHLCHOHRE (N)
H204E | H2U4E | H224F | H234E | H244F | H254E | H264FE | H274E | H284E | H294E || H304E
5O 694 693 705 659 696 696 698 719 706 721 709
=N 123 139 111 125 131 130 135 133 128 149 127
HNEL TH 28 19 14 37 14 21 22 23 19 24 25
H oo 47 63 52 49 61 51 61 56 64 69 48
B % i i 15 25 15 14 24 17 17 19 17 16 24
He W T 19 24 19 12 22 23 22 20 17 24 16
N T 14 8 11 13 10 18 13 15 11 16 14
AR
#11 FHECRANDI0TR) OHER
H204E | H214E | H224E | H234E | H244F | H254 | H264FE | H274H | H284 | H294 || H304E
5O I 59.9 61.0 56. 9 60. 2 60. 4 60. 2 61.0 62.8 62.0 63.6 62.9
= 54. 1 43.0 48.2 50. 4 49.9 51. 4 51.7 51.0 49. 1 57.0 48. 6
NEXE 55. 1 40. 6 107. 6 40. 8 61.6 64.1 64.5 67.7 55.9 70. 4 73.0
B 57.3 47.3 44.6 55. 7 46.7 55. 8 56. 3 51.5 58.9 63.4 44. 1
85 2 i 50. 6 29. 8 27.2 45.6 31.6 30. 8 30. 7 34.7 31.0 29.1 43.3
R T 65.9 52.0 32.7 59. 9 62.7 59. 6 59.9 54. 4 46. 4 65.3 43.8
N T 30. 1 41.5 48.6 37.3 67.0 48.1 48.6 56. 0 41.1 60. 0 52.9
AR AR
12 APl RO
H204E | H214 | H224F | H23% | H244F | H254 | H264F | H27TH | H284 | H294 || H304E
1m0 B 26.2 26.0 25.2 24.0 24.3 23.8 23.9 24.9 22.8 23.1 22.5
=N 26.0 28.1 19.7 24.2 24.1 23.3 25.6 23.2 20. 4 23.6 20.5
IEL T 35.3 20.9 14.9 40. 4 16.7 22.0 25.9 26. 6 23.8 22.3 21.5
B 22.0 28.0 20.5 21.8 24.0 20.0 25.6 21.2 22.1 24.7 18.6
W5 2 T 20. 4 36.5 18.2 20.5 32.2 19.1 20.8 19.1 17.5 13.7 26. 6
HeOE BT 30. 7 36. 3 24.5 16.6 29.0 34. 4 34. 4 28.5 17.6 31.5 20. 4
N T 30. 2 17.0 19.5 26. 2 17.1 33.6 22.4 25.5 17.8 24.3 18.9
*fHT A AR
K4 KE. KJEZLOMOEMSAY (TR R) oS
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10
5
0 | | | | | | | | | |
H208E H214E H224F H23%E H244F H254 H264%E H274E H284&E H294%F H304F
——F IR e BEREH —A—-EH —A BT — W -Famm —e —EEE —a - AT
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(2) DIRE

#13 FECEOHER (N)
H204E | H214E | H224F | H234E | H244F | H2564E | H264F | H27T4E | H284E | H294E || H304E
O 1,761 1,763 1,752 1,818 1,918 1,948 1,934 1,855 1,885 1,994 2,039
g A 301 282 296 314 352 322 300 296 325 376 355
MEL T 52 48 48 55 64 64 49 54 66 84 75
ST 134 115 133 127 159 130 111 138 131 158 152
B 2 il 36 39 50 47 46 54 68 35 50 63 47
g T 43 49 34 56 54 44 44 49 46 43 49
N T 36 31 31 29 29 30 28 20 32 28 32
AR
14 TR0 OHER
H204E | H214E | H224F | H234E | H244F | H254E | H264FE | H274E | H284E | H294E || H304E
HOR 152. 4 151.7 156.9 166.0 169.0 166.9 162.0 164.7 166. 1 175.9 180. 8
= 109. 8 114.8 121.1 135.4 123.6 114.2 113.3 124.5 129.5 143.9 135.7
MEL T 139. 1 139.2 159.9 186. 7 187.7 142.9 158. 4 194. 2 179.5 246. 3 219.0
ST 104.5 120.9 115.7 145.3 119. 1 101.5 127. 4 120.6 136.2 145.3 139.7
B 2 i T 79.0 99.5 91.2 87.5 100. 4 123.3 63. 1 91.3 91.2 114.6 84. 7
bl - 134.5 93.0 152. 4 146. 9 119.9 119.3 133.3 125.0 130.9 117.1 134. 1
N T 116.8 116.8 108. 4 108. 1 111.6 103.5 74.7 119. 4 115.9 105.0 120.9
AR
F15 AR IE R OHER
H204E | H214E | H224E | H234E | H244FE | H254 | H264E | H27H | H284 | H294 || H304E
HO1 R 55.3 53. 1 54. 1 53.5 51.4 50. 8 47.0 46. 1 44.3 45.1 45.9
&N R 49.8 45. 8 51.2 52.6 47.0 42.2 39.3 43.8 42.2 43.3 40. 7
MMEL 47.6 41.3 51.4 56. 6 62. 4 41.2 40. 2 57.0 40. 1 52.3 47.6
Mo 45.1 45.9 44. 4 53.1 41.8 37.3 42.3 40. 4 40. 4 40. 8 38.2
Wy 2 i 51.2 50. 3 51.8 40.0 45.9 54.9 30.5 43.6 39.9 45.7 34.3
H g HT 58.9 44. 2 71.5 62.7 43.8 46. 3 44. 3 43. 4 50. 3 41.9 51.7
e T 59.9 51.8 54.2 51.7 54.5 42.3 29.9 40.9 43.1 36.7 36.5
i A F A
5 RS FEEFEESECR) O

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

0 1

H204 H214F H224F H23%F H244 H254F H264F H274 H28%F H29%F H304

——F R e &R

HoA--AEH —a BT =W -FATT —e < F & B —A - KM A
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(3) I %R
#16 FELHOHRE (N)

H204E | H214E | H224F | H234E | H244F | H2564E | H264F | H27T4E | H284E | H294E || H304E

[ 1,238 1,206 1, 245 1,229 1,278 1, 296 1, 190 1,132 1,139 1,108 1,135
g A 199 196 222 225 211 231 296 179 208 176 187
MEL T 40 34 30 34 40 28 30 29 35 25 24
ST 93 86 122 114 86 115 92 86 105 77 101
9 2 T T 24 25 37 21 32 35 19 22 19 37 27
g T 28 30 20 32 27 30 29 28 21 19 21
N T 14 21 13 24 26 23 19 14 28 18 14
w7 A R F AR

F17T FHECRANDI0TR) OHER

H20% | H214E | H224F | H23% | H244F | H25% | H264F | H27H | H284E | H29% || H304E

[ 107.0 104. 4 107.5 106. 4 110.9 111.8 103.9 98.9 100.0 97.7 100. 6
N G 77.5 76.0 85. 6 86. 6 81.0 87.9 72.3 68.6 79.7 67.4 71.5
MEL T 116.0 98.6 87.2 99. 2 117.3 81.6 88.0 85.3 103.0 73.3 70. 1
ST 84.5 78.2 111.1 104. 2 78.8 105. 1 85.0 79.2 96. 6 70.8 92.8
B 2 i T 48.6 49.7 71.8 39.9 59.5 63.5 34.3 40. 2 34.7 67.3 48.7
e W T 76.8 82.1 54. 4 87.1 73.6 81.3 78.9 76. 1 57.3 51.7 57.5
Nk T 52.7 79. 1 48.6 89. 4 96. 8 85.0 71.0 52.2 104.7 67.5 52.9

w7 A BT F AR

18 APl RO

H204 H214 H 224 H234 H 244 H25% H264 H274 H 284 H294 H 304

=R 38.0 37.1 35. 4 33.5 34.0 33.9 30.9 28. 4 28.8 27.6 27.3
&N EF 34.3 31.8 35. 1 33.9 29. 4 31.6 26. 4 23.9 28.7 22.7 22.3
AEL T 42.3 28.6 25.9 35.5 40. 1 20.6 21.1 19.0 36.2 25.6 18. 1
B 36. 1 32.4 43.1 37.9 25.5 34.7 28.8 25. 8 30.3 22.2 26. 1
9 2 Hi T 29.5 25.9 40. 5 22.5 27.1 32.3 17.6 19.3 15. 1 24.7 19.3
He W HT 30. 1 34.2 23.0 34.8 26.7 28.3 33.3 28.9 25.9 17.7 20.9
e BT 25.8 41.7 21.6 34.8 38.9 35.1 30. 7 21.4 38.9 25.7 21.0
A AR
X6 AHIE %R GRS R) O
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0 L L L L L L L L L L

H206 H214E H224F H23%F H24%F H258 H26E H274E H28%F H29%F HI304
——FE R e EREH —A—-AEH —a BT — W -Famh —e -2 EE —a - 5 AT
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(4) ¥ERIN

#19 FHTEOHR (N)
H204E | H214E | H224F | H234E | H244F | H2564E | H264F | H27T4E | H284E | H294E || H304E
O 136 141 127 133 130 121 113 104 112 111 134
g A 26 19 19 26 28 21 17 19 21 20 20
MEL T 5 2 5 7 5 6 3 4 2 3 7
ST 9 6 12 10 12 7 8 12 11 5 9
9 2 T T 4 6 1 3 5 3 0 5 1
g T 5 2 0 5 3 2 3 4 2
Nk T 3 3 1 3 0 1 0 3 1
AR
20 FETE(AOL0TA) OHER
H204E | H214E | H224F | H234E | H244F | H254E | H264FE | H274E | H284E | H294E || H304E
O 12.2 11.0 11.5 11.3 10.5 9.7 9.9 9.1 9.8 9.8 11.9
N R 7.4 7.4 10.0 10.8 8.1 6.5 6.5 7.3 8.0 7.7 7.6
MEL T 5.8 14.5 20. 4 14.6 17.6 8.7 8.8 11.8 5.9 8.8 20. 4
oo 5.5 10.9 9.1 11.0 6.4 7.3 7.4 11.0 10.1 4.6 8.3
B i i 11.9 .0 1.9 5.7 9.3 5.4 5.4 .0 5.5 9.1 1.8
bl - L 5.5 .0 8.2 13.6 8.2 5.4 5.4 .2 10.9 10.9 5.5
Nk T 11.3 .8 18.7 11.2 0.0 3.7 3.7 .0 3.7 11.3 3.8
AR AR
F21 AR R OHER
H204E | H214E | H224E | H234E | H244E | H254 | H264E | H27H | H284 | H294E || H304E
HO1 R 4.9 5.1 4.2 4.5 4.5 3.6 3.2 3.3 3.2 3.7 3.7
&N R 5.3 3.6 3.6 4.7 5.0 3.4 2.2 2.8 3.3 3.3 2.1
MEL 7.8 1.0 8.8 7.7 6.6 4.8 4.7 3.8 1.3 2.9 4.4
Bl 3.5 3.0 3.9 4.3 4.3 2.5 2.4 3.4 3.5 1.5 2.1
Wy 2 i 5.8 5.9 1.9 1.4 3.7 4.6 1.3 0.0 3.6 6.4 0.4
H 0 T 7.2 3.1 0.0 3.5 7.3 5.1 1.3 5.0 5.7 5.7 1.5
e T 8.0 7.2 2.1 9.3 5.7 0.0 0.9 0.0 1.4 3.1 1.6
i A S F AR
7 FERE (FFEFEEECR) O
15
10

H204F H214 H224% H23E H245F H25%F H264%E H274E H284F H294F H304E

—_—— ]l B ...Q.-.% A

B —A=e AVEGH — A= BT — W -BREH —e = AT —a - A
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(5) fifize

#22 HLHOHRE (N)
H204E | H2U4E | H224E | H234E | H244 | H254F | H264E | H274E | H284E | H294E || H304E
O 1,154 1,132 1,262 1,324 1, 246 1,251 1,172 1,233 1,112 929 772
=N 197 193 211 263 210 206 199 239 216 157 140
HNEL TH 39 28 40 59 37 44 40 29 36 20 26
H oo 88 76 94 109 110 90 100 116 90 69 60
B % i i 25 33 24 36 25 28 30 45 36 33 26
He W T 27 34 31 40 29 31 17 32 32 25 18
N T 18 22 22 19 9 13 12 17 22 10 10
AR
#23 FHLECRANDI0TR) OHEB
H204 | H214E | H224 | H234E | H244 | H254F | H264E | H274 | H284 | H294E || H304E
5O I 97.8 109. 2 114.3 107.8 108. 6 101. 1 102. 4 107.7 97.7 81.9 68.5
N E 75. 1 81.8 101.5 80. 8 79.0 75.7 76. 1 91.6 82.8 60. 1 53.5
NEXE 81.2 116.0 171.5 107.9 129.0 116.6 117.4 85.3 105.9 58. 7 75.9
B 69. 1 85. 4 99.3 100.5 82.4 91.4 92.3 106. 8 82.8 63.4 55. 1
85 2 i 66. 8 47.7 69. 8 47.5 52. 1 54. 4 54. 1 82. 2 65.7 60. 0 46. 9
HE W T 93.3 84.8 108.8 78.9 84.5 46. 1 46.3 87.0 87.3 68. 1 49. 3
N T 82.9 82.9 71.0 33.5 48. 4 44. 4 44.8 63.4 82.3 37.5 37.8
AR AR
24 APl R O
H204E | H2U4E | H224E | H234E | H244 | H254F | H264E | H274E | H284E | H294E || H304E
1m0 B 29. 1 28.2 29.1 30. 2 27.6 26.8 25.7 26. 4 23.3 17.2 14.4
=N 28.6 26. 6 26.5 34.8 24.7 25. 1 23.3 28.2 23.8 14. 6 13.0
IEL T 28.6 20.8 28.0 53. 4 29.2 34.7 25.9 23.3 27.5 11.2 13.3
Aol 28.8 23.9 25.2 31.9 29.0 24. 1 25.5 29.0 21.4 14. 1 12.5
W5 2 T 25.6 31.7 21.8 30.5 17.1 22.4 21.8 34.1 29.0 19.5 16. 1
B g W7 29.9 36. 2 29.0 34.2 25. 1 26. 1 17. 4 28.9 22.6 18.9 13.6
N HT 30.6 31.2 34.5 28.6 10.2 19.9 18.5 25.3 22.4 9.4 8.8
AR AR
X8 g (FEEpaiFEst o) OHER
60
50
40
30
20
10
O L L L L L L L L L L
H204E H214E H224 H234%F H244F H25%F H264F H274E H284F H294%F H304E
—— B e BERE == DNFETH = BIUTH =0 -FLHT —0 = EE —k - m;&&m\
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(6) B

#25 O (N)
H204E | H214E | H224E | H234E | H244F | H254E | H264E | H274E | H284E | H294E || H304E
O 239 254 261 261 241 204 180 209 177 189 146
g A 47 58 51 41 36 44 39 50 38 26 32
MEL T 10 10 10 2 5 8 6 9 5 7 4
ST 18 19 27 21 17 19 20 16 13 8 12
9 2 T T 12 14 8 9 3 7
g T 2 11 5 9 3 7
W T 4 1 7 5 2
AR
26 FETE(ANOL0TTA) OHER
H204E | H214E | H224E | H234E | H244 | H254E | H264E | H274 | H284 | H294E || H304E
O 22.0 22.6 22.5 20.9 17.7 15.5 15.7 18.3 15.5 16.7 12.9
= 22.6 19.8 15.8 13.9 16.9 14.8 14.9 19. 2 15.6 10.0 12.2
MEL T 29.0 29.0 5.8 14.6 23.5 17.5 17.6 26.5 14.7 20.5 11.7
B 17.3 24.5 19.1 15.5 17. 4 18.3 185.0 14.7 12.0 7.4 11.0
B i i 28. 4 15.9 17.5 15.2 16. 7 12.7 12.6 16. 4 14.6 5.5 12.6
bl - L 30.2 8.2 19.0 13.6 13.6 8.1 8.2 24.5 19.1 8.2 19. 2
Nk T 15. 1 11.3 7.5 3.7 11.2 11.1 11.2 26. 1 18.7 18.8 7.6
AR AR
K27 AL R OHER
H204E | H214E | H224E | H234E | H244F | H254E | H264E | H27T4E | H284E | H294E || H304E
HO1 R 17. 4 20.2 19. 7 20.8 17.3 15.0 13.7 16. 2 14.0 14.9 10. 7
&N R 15. 2 21.7 17.1 15.2 11.9 14.0 13.5 16.7 11.7 9.2 11.2
MEL 24. 1 31.3 29.2 5.1 8.7 17.6 18.5 25.0 6.6 17.5 10. 4
Mo 12.3 15.8 21.0 18.5 15. 4 17.3 14.0 13.3 11.3 7.0 10.1
Wy 2 i 22. 2 26.6 13.0 15.9 11.0 14.7 12.8 14. 4 14.2 7.0 11.0
A OWE W 4.4 28.2 6.1 17.9 14.7 7.5 7.6 19.1 16.6 8.7 22.5
e T 13.8 17.0 11.4 9.0 1.6 4 10. 7 25.3 13.0 15.6 6.9
R
9 B (FERIPEECER) O
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(1-2) it — b RE S A 2 IR

2 Ilm—fRpRRES A (EREERIZRE L RIE - mid)  1/3 (CERE304E )

% N ANEL T =G B % i RG] PR T BN

A % A % A % A % A % A %
%z % K K 287 100. 0 836 | 100.0 590 | 100.0 244 | 100.0 165 100.0 | 2,122 100. 0
BN 16308 A it 284 | 98.95 825 | 98.68 585 99.15 242 | 99.18 164 | 99.39 | 2,100 | 98.96
B0 16~ 20308 A A 1 0.35 6 0.72 2| 0.34 1 0. 41 0 0. 00 10 0.47
ﬁ%ﬁ BEBR20~ 24308 A:Ai 1 0.35 3 0. 36 31 0.51 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 7 0.33
ITHR2430 LA 1 0.35 2 0. 24 0 0. 00 1 0.41 1 0.61 5 0.24
EVN 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
RFEE WD 1) 1 0.35 14 1. 67 7 1.19 2 0.82 4 2.42 28 1.32
A2 O 3 WY 94 | 32.75 276 | 33.01 201 | 34.07 97 | 39.75 62 | 37.58 730 | 34.40
WRITE | R 0D R 1 0.35 3 0. 36 3 0.51 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 7 0.33
REEE B L 187 | 65.16 537 | 64.23 375 | 63.56 142 | 58.20 97 | 58.79 | 1,338 | 63.05
ENTN 4 1. 39 6 0.72 4 0. 68 3 1.23 2 1.21 19 0.90
2L 281 | 97.91 817 | 97.73 578 | 97.97 242 | 99.18 160 | 96.97 | 2,078 | 97.93
by 5 1.74 17 2.03 11 1.86 2 0.82 4 2.42 39 1.84
i H 0 0. 00 1 0.12 1 0.17 0 0. 00 2 1.21 4 0.19
jiveli} ¥ 1 ELL 1 0.35 5 0. 60 1 0.17 1 0.41 1 0.61 9 0. 42
Z DAl 3 1.05 10 1.20 7 1.19 1 0.41 1 0.61 22 1. 04
RFEA 1 0.35 1 0.12 2 0.34 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 4 0.19
ENN 1 0.35 2 0. 24 1 0.17 0 0. 00 1 0.61 5 0. 24
72 L 263 | 91.64 779 | 93.18 553 | 93.73 230 | 94.26 146 | 88.48 | 1,971 | 92.88
75;@@ b Y 22 7.67 52 6. 22 34 5.76 14 5.74 19 11.52 141 6. 64
LES
ENN 2 0.70 5 0. 60 3 0.51 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 10 0.47
» B 65 | 22.65 111 13.28 93 15.76 42 17.21 26 | 15.76 337 15. 88
L%ﬁw o 214 | 74.56 715 | 85.53 490 | 83.05 194 | 79.51 131 79.39 | 1,744 | 82.19
EN 8 2.79 10 1.20 7 1.19 8 3.28 8 4.85 41 1.93
Skg LA LD 5 1.74 8 0.96 11 1.86 3 1.23 2 1.21 29 1.37
0~5kg A Dk 113 39. 37 325 38. 88 253 42. 88 109 44. 67 55 33.33 855 40. 29
kR 0~5kg At DO HY 162 | 56.45 470 | 56.22 317 | 53.73 121 49. 59 104 | 63.03 | 1,174 | 55.33
W[5~ 10kgo 5 1.74 22 2.63 3 0. 51 7 2.87 3 1.82 40 1.89
10kglh Lo 0 0. 00 8 0. 96 1 0.17 2 0.82 1 0.61 12 0. 57
ARFEA 2 0.70 3 0. 36 5 0.85 2 0.82 0 0. 00 12 0.57
KIZLLF  /N8ILLF 284 | 98.95 820 | 98.09 583 | 98.81 242 | 99.18 159 | 96.36 | 2,088 | 98.40
ME | K140~159 /~h90~99 3 1.05 12 1.44 7 1.19 1 0. 41 5 3.03 28 1.32
(mmHg) |X160LL 1 /N100LL 1 0 0. 00 3 0. 36 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 1 0. 61 4 0.19
ENN 0 0. 00 1 0.12 0 0. 00 1 0. 41 0 0. 00 2 0. 09
= 266 | 92.68 739 | 88.40 547 | 92.71 236 | 96.72 152 | 92,12 1,940 | 91.42
E +2E 21 7.32 92 11. 00 42 7.12 8 3.28 13 7.88 176 8.29
ARFCA 0 0. 00 5 0. 60 1 0.17 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 6 0.28
IRIGA

— 277 | 96.52 785 | 93.90 567 | 96.10 231 94. 67 163 | 98.79 | 2,023 | 95.33
LA EST 10 3.48 46 5.50 21 3.56 13 5.33 2 1.21 92 4.34
ENN 0 0. 00 5 0. 60 2 0. 34 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 7 0.33
10 Al 2 0.70 9 1.08 6 1.02 2 0.82 6 3. 64 25 1.18
10. 0~10.5 A 2 0.70 12 1.44 8 1.36 6 2.46 4 2.42 32 1.51
Mas% [10.5~11.0 A 13 4.53 24 2.87 16 2.71 10 4.10 6 3. 64 69 3.25
(g/d1) |11.0~12.0 AKiif§ 51 17.77 197 | 23.56 148 | 25.08 51 | 20.90 30 | 18.18 477 | 22.48
12 LLk 219 | 76.31 593 | 70.93 411 | 69.66 173 | 70.90 118 | 71.52 1,514 | 71.35
RIEHa#E 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
KA 0 0. 00 1 0.12 1 0.17 2 0. 82 1 0.61 5 0.24
L 272 | 94.77 807 | 96.53 567 | 96.10 221 | 90.57 159 | 96.36 | 2,026 | 95.48
SRR 42 2 0.70 3 0.36 18 3.05 18 7.38 2 1.21 43 2.03
o [ EERE R 13 4.53 24 2.87 4 0. 68 5 2.05 4 2.42 50 2.36
EES kA 0 0. 00 2 0.24 1 0.17 0 0.00 0 0. 00 3 0.14
ENN 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0.00 0 0. 00
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F2 Hm RS RRL (ERHBIERE 1 EIA - ) 2/3 (TRE304ELE)

X N NEI ] E]iiG B % i T PIERT BN
. g7
A % A % A % A % A % A %
~5. 64l 260 | 90.59 762 | 91.15 557 | 94.41 227 | 93.03 147 | 89.09 | 1,953 | 92.04
5. 6~5. Al 21 7.32 64 7.66 27 4.58 15 6.15 14 8. 48 141 6. 64
. 5. 9~6. 54l 5 1.74 6 0.72 4 0. 68 2 0.82 3 1.82 20 0. 94
HbAlc
6.5LL I 1 0.35 2 0. 24 1 0.17 0 0.00 1 0.61 5 0. 24
KRN E 0 0. 00 2 0. 24 1 0.17 0 0.00 0 0.00 3 0. 14
EVN 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0.00
— 286 | 99.65 830 | 99.28 580 | 98.31 244 | 100. 00 163 | 98.79 | 2,103 | 99.10
HIE + 1 0.35 4 0.48 9 1.53 0 0.00 2 1.21 16 0.75
ENN 0 0. 00 2 0. 24 1 0.17 0 0. 00 0 0.00 3 0.14
Bl 287 | 100.00 809 | 96.77 585 | 99.15 243 | 99.59 165 | 100.00 | 2,089 | 98.44
gy | DY 0 0. 00 27 3.23 5 0.85 0 0.00 0 0.00 32 1.51
N ==
L RS 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 1 0.41 0 0. 00 1 0. 05
ENN 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0.00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
E) SIERm -
LR s 33| 11.50 89 | 10.65 64 | 10.85 28 | 11.48 19| 1152 233 | 10.98
JE L A Eﬁ@)%wg 97 | 33.80 288 | 34.45 204 | 34.58 85 | 34.84 73 | 44.24 747 | 35.20
v < #1
itk | i) s 156 | 54.36 452 | 54.07 319 | 54.07 130 | 53.28 72| 43.64 | 1,120 | 53.20
jraes LAY FhiC
REM# 1 0.35 7 0. 84 3 0.51 1 0.41 1 0.61 13 0.61
ENN 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
[ 287 | 100.00 835 | 99.88 590 | 100.00 244 | 100. 00 165 | 100.00 | 2,121 | 99.95
By e 0 0. 00 1 0.12 0 0. 00 0 0.00 0 0. 00 1 0.05
I ; ‘BJ; HBeHUJF I A5 2 0 - 1| 100.00 0 — 0 — 0 — 1| 100.00
LU
P HBeHi5 I R 2 0 — 0 0. 00 0 — 0 — 0 — 0 0. 00
KR IEN# 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
ESTIN 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
k= 287 | 100.00 836 | 100.00 589 | 99.83 243 | 99.59 165 | 100.00 | 2,120 | 99.91
IIC@’H B 0.00 0. 00 1 0.17 1 0. 41 0. 00 2 0. 09
Mt | RERH 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
KA 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
[=3T 287 | 100.00 831 99. 40 588 | 99.66 241 | 98.77 164 | 99.39 | 2,111 | 99.48
s | 0 0. 00 2 0. 24 1 0.17 1 0. 41 1 0. 61 5 0. 24
FRISRAR | e 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
RN 0 0. 00 3 0. 36 1 0.17 2 0. 82 0 0. 00 6 0.28
[E T 287 | 100.00 836 | 100.00 590 | 100.00 244 | 100. 00 165 | 100.00 | 2,122 | 100.00
H#IM;/ FRE R 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
JL
Rt | REEE 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
ENGEVN 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
[E T 287 | 100.00 834 | 99.76 589 | 99.83 244 | 100. 00 164 | 99.39 | 2,118 | 99.81
Hg}%l TSR 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 1 0. 61 1 0.05
LN
A | REME 0 0. 00 2 0. 24 1 0.17 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 3 0.14
ENGEVN 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
[E T 282 | 98.26 824 | 98.56 585 | 99.15 242 | 99.18 162 | 98.18 | 2,095 | 98.73
peo | [ 5 1.74 11 1.32 5 0. 85 2 0. 82 3 1.82 26 1.23
VI kgt o] 0.00 1] o012 o] 0.00 0] 0.00 ol 0.00 1| o0.05
NN 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0. 00 0 0. 00
kAR 2 261 | 90.94 753 | 90.07 529 | 89.66 230 | 94.26 152 | 92.12 | 1,925 | 90.72
2R (1) 18 6.27 37 4.43 28 4.75 10 4.10 8 4.85 101 4.76
‘%ET} 2R (2) 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
SN A
Wz |HEARE 1 0.35 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.05
ARFEME 7 2.44 46 5.50 33 5.59 4 1.64 5 3.03 95 4.48
KA 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0.00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
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2 hlm—fRpERE A (EPREERIZRE 1 IH - aid)  3/3 (CERE304E )
% . AEL T =[G B % i HEEHT AT BN
A % A % A % A % A % A %
gL 239 83. 28 577 69. 02 478 81.02 195 79.92 140 84. 85 1,629 76. 77
BEbhy 48 16. 72 259 30. 98 112 18. 98 49 20. 08 25 15. 15 493 23.23
e SRR EILE 26 9.06 144 17.22 62 10.51 26 10. 66 8 4.85 266 12. 54
e SRS A 7 2.44 34 4.07 22 3.73 3 1.23 3. 64 72 3.39
SR () 15 5.23 81 9.69 28 4.75 20 8.20 11 6.67 155 7.30
ENTN 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
B v of A A 10 3.48 148 17.70 44 7.46 3 1.23 5 3.03 210 9.90
i 1 0 0. 00 4 0. 48 2 0. 34 0 0. 00 2 1.21 8 0.38
EHEVS 10 3.48 144 17.22 42 7.12 3 1.23 3 1.82 202 9.52
ENN 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
2 i 3 1.05 22 2.63 5 0.85 9 3.69 6 3. 64 45 2.12
s BRI 13 4.53 33 3.95 17 2.88 16 6.56 5 3.03 84 3.96
ﬁ,jk?%) SEAR A 9 3. 14 32 3.83 12 2.03 3.69 2 1.21 64 3.02
R 4 1.39 25 2.99 5 0.85 8 3.28 2 1.21 44 2.07
EEN A 4 1.39 25 2.99 5 0. 85 7 2.87 2 1.21 43 2.03
EBEENS 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
T 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 1 0.41 0 0. 00 1 0. 05
NN 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
Z Ol 11 3. 83 61 7.30 43 7.29 12 4.92 6 3. 64 133 6.27
GEAE) | ARFEA 3 1.05 2 0. 24 1 0.17 0 0. 00 1 0.61 7 0.33
PRSP (EAR)
Ak 2 0. 70 6 0.72 0 0. 00 1 0.41 1 0.61 10 0. 47
ZHTE 137 47.74 370 44. 26 404 68. 47 110 45.08 91 55.15 1,112 52. 40
gfg;f; 5 %9 106 36.93 435 52.03 167 28. 31 101 41.39 58 35.15 867 40. 86
EN 42 14. 63 25 2.99 19 3.22 32 13.11 15 9.09 133 6. 27
PR EOMAYE (EANR)
72 L 259 90. 24 827 98.92 571 96. 78 220 90. 16 148 89. 70 2,025 95. 43
H v 0 0. 00 1 0.12 3 0. 51 1 0. 41 1 0.61 6 0.28
EN 28 9.76 8 0. 96 16 2.71 23 9.43 16 9.70 91 4,29
N 0 0. 00 1 0.12 1 0.17 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 2 0. 09
Z O 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
GEAR) | ARFEA 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
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#3  IEm—AREER A 2R (BB LRty 8mIH - ) 1/2 CERZ304E )
X s MEL TH H LT B % it HEIE T PR BHN
N % A % A % N % N % A %
% w2 B K 288 | 100.0 815 | 100.0 549 | 100.0 245 | 100.0 164 | 100.0 [ 2,061 | 100.0
TR 303 A5 10 3.47 56 6.87 57 | 10.38 6 2.45 6 3.7 135 6.55
=z |HEIR30~ 31 AT 229 | 79.51 692 | 84.91 446 | 81.24 197 | 80.41 145 88.4 | 1,709 | 82.92
A |4 s 05m 0 49 | 17.01 67 8.22 46 8.38 42 | 17.14 13 7.9 217 | 10.53
ARILA 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0.00 0| 0.00 0 0.0 0 0. 00
RREE B b 1 0.35 12 1.47 6 1. 09 3 1.22 2 1.22 24 1.16
A D T WY 91 | 31.60 263 | 32.27 180 | 32.79 106 | 43.27 49 | 29.88 689 | 33.43
M | REoD 7 L 1 0.35 6 0.74 2 0.36 1 0.41 0 0. 00 10 0. 49
REEE B 173 | 60.07 509 | 62.45 350 | 63.75 123 | 50.20 98 | 59.76 | 1,253 | 60.80
ETN 22 7.64 25 3.07 11 2.00 12 4.90 15 9.15 85 4.12
2L 268 | 93.06 793 | 97.30 540 | 98.36 232 | 94.69 151 | 92.07 | 1,984 | 96.26
Eo%)) 3 1.04 8 0.98 3 0.55 1 0.41 1 0.61 16 0.78
7 H 1 0.35 2 0.25 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 3 0.15
/el JE 1 EIEL 1 0.35 2 0.25 2 0.36 1 0.41 0 0. 00 6 0.29
ZDfth 1 0.35 2 0.25 1 0.18 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 4 0.19
RECA 0 0. 00 2 0.25 0. 00 0 0. 00 1 0.61 3 0.15
RECA 17 5. 90 14 1.72 6 1.09 12 4.90 12 7.32 61 2.96
el 245 | 85.07 745 | 91.41 505 | 91.99 213 | 86.94 137 | 83.54 | 1,845 | 89.52
i ey 17 5.90 52 6. 38 32 5. 83 14 5.71 11 6.71 126 11
DI : : i ’ :
ARECA 26 9.03 18 2.21 12 2.19 18 7.35 16 9.76 90 4.37
H5 25 8.68 74 9.08 38 6.92 23 9.39 18 | 10.98 178 8. 64
;%i 720 223 | 77.43 708 | 86.87 486 | 88.52 198 | 80.82 123 | 75.00 | 1,738 | 84.33
ARiLA 40 | 13.89 33 4.05 25 4.55 24 | 9.80 23 | 14.02 145 7.04
5kgLh oD 1 0.35 4 0.49 1 0.18 2 0.82 0 0. 00 8 0. 39
0~ 5k g Aif DIk 10 3.47 12 1.47 9 1.64 5 2.04 5 3.05 41 1.99
kil |0~ Bke RO 49 | 17.01 139 | 17.06 105 | 19.13 52 | 21.22 29 | 17.68 374 | 18.15
B |5~ 1 0kgafeii 1 172 | 59.72 494 | 60.61 343 | 62.48 141 | 57.55 103 | 62.80 [ 1,253 | 60.80
10kgPA o> # 55 | 19.10 162 | 19.88 88 | 16.03 45 | 18.37 26 | 15.85 376 | 18.24
ARiA 1 0.35 4 0. 49 3 0.55 0] 0.00 1 0. 61 9 0. 44
RIB9LLTF  /h8ILLF 287 | 99.65 802 | 98.40 547 | 99. 64 245 | 100. 00 162 | 98.78 | 2,043 | 99.13
MF | K140~159 7h90~99 1 0.35 12 1.47 1 0.18 0] 0.00 1 0.61 15 0.73
(mmHg) | R160L4 £ /N100LK | 0 0.00 1 0.12 1 0.18 0] 0.00 1 0.61 3 0.15
ARFLA 0 0. 00 0 0.00 0 0. 00 0| 0.00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
-+ 270 | 93.75 716 | 87.85 512 | 93.26 231 | 94.29 141 | 85.98 | 1,870 | 90.73
f +LE 18 6.25 95 | 11.66 37 6. 74 14 5.71 23 | 14.02 187 9.07
KRICA 0 0. 00 4 0.49 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 4 0.19
PRI
— 269 | 93.40 725 | 88.96 516 | 93.99 229 | 93.47 153 | 93.29 | 1,892 | 91.80
A RSV 19 6. 60 85 | 10.43 33 6.01 16 6.53 11 6.71 164 7.96
ARFLA 0 0. 00 5 0.61 0 0. 00 0| 0.00 0 0. 00 5 0.24
10 A 31 | 10.76 135 | 16.56 77 | 14.03 35 | 14.29 21 | 12.80 299 | 14.51
10.0~10.5 i 44 | 15.28 119 | 14.60 70 | 12.75 40 | 16.33 24 | 14.63 297 | 14.41
3% |10, 5~11.0 Al 49 | 17.01 147 | 18.04 99 | 18.03 34 | 13.88 28 | 17.07 357 | 17.32
(g/d 1) |11.0~12.0 A 115 | 39.93 262 | 32.15 217 | 39.53 94 | 38.37 62 | 37.80 750 | 36.39
12 LLE 48 | 16.67 149 | 18.28 84 | 15.30 41 | 16.73 28 | 17.07 350 | 16.98
AR FE N 1 0.35 3 0.37 2 0.36 1 0.41 1 0.61 8 0.39
RFEA 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0| 0.00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
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K3 IEIE AR A Z RO (EREHEPE ey 8 Ml H @ #-3)  2/2 CERGBO4EE)

. N MEL T H B % i I I PR (=29
A % A % A % A % N % N %
Bl 259 | 89.93 761 | 93.37 513 | 93.44 219 | 89.39 152 | 92.68 | 1,904 | 92.38
DR SIEE RS 11 3.82 30 3.68 14 2.55 15 6.12 11 6.71 81 3.93
MyE  [ZRR 14 4. 86 10 1.23 17 3. 10 8 3.27 0 0. 00 49 2.38
ARENEE 4 1.39 14 1.72 5 0.91 3 1.22 1 0.61 27 1.31
KRFEA 0 0.00 0 0. 00 0 0.00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
- 265 | 92.01 772 | 94.72 510 | 92.90 231 | 94.29 158 | 96.34 | 1,936 | 93.93
REai + 21 7.29 42 5.15 39 7.10 12 4.90 6 3.66 120 5. 82
KL A 2 0. 69 1 0.12 0 0.00 2 0. 82 0 0. 00 5 0.24
SR 288 | 100. 00 815 | 100. 00 549 | 100. 00 245 | 100. 00 163 | 99.39 | 2,060 | 99.95
Bl L 287 | 99.65 711 | 87.24 527 | 95.99 241 | 98.37 163 | 99.39 | 1,929 | 93.60
%%f BEdHY 1 0.35 104 | 12.76 22 4.01 4 1.63 0 0. 00 131 6.36
RFEME 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 1 0.61 1 0.05
KL A 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
R 189 | 65.63 405 | 49.69 353 | 64.30 152 | 62.04 121 | 73.78 | 1,220 | 59.19
B Y 99 | 34.38 410 | 50.31 196 | 35.70 93 | 37.96 43 | 26.22 841 | 40.81
- B8 Y SIE 21 7.29 147 | 18.04 60 | 10.93 22 8.98 10 6.10 260 | 12.62
TR E A 6 2.08 9 1. 10 11 2.00 10 4.08 0 0. 00 36 1.75
FHEE (H) 72 | 25.00 254 | 31.17 125 | 22.77 61 | 24.90 33 | 20.12 545 | 26.44
ARELA 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
BT e L 12 4.17 141 | 17.30 41 7.47 8 3.27 1 0.61 203 9.85
e ML 1 0.35 3 0.37 1 0.18 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 5 0. 24
LSS 11 3.82 138 | 16.93 40 7.29 8 3.27 1 0.61 198 9.61
o RFEA 0 0. 00 0 0.00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
&;,;; E=diin 58 | 20.14 199 | 24.42 68 | 12.39 47 | 19.18 30 | 18.29 402 | 19.51
PR |t ER g 25 8. 68 63 7.73 32 5.83 24 9.80 10 6.10 154 7.47
B L 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
Hi 1. 42 | 14.58 112 | 13.74 60 | 10.93 30 | 12.24 11 6.71 255 | 12.37
EUBTER S 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
B3E FE 33 | 11.46 112 | 13.74 60 | 10.93 29 | 11.84 11 6.71 245 | 11.89
AT AR 9 3.13 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 1 0.41 0 0. 00 10 0. 49
RICA 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
ZOfh 9 3.13 77 9.45 53 9. 65 12 4.90 1 0.61 152 7.38
GEARD) | ARFEA 0 0.00 2 0.25 0 0.00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 2 0.10
EFRM LTS E (EAR)
. & 29 | 10.07 220 | 26.99 202 | 36.79 20 8.16 16 9.76 487 | 23.63
ST E 135 | 46.88 205 | 25.15 206 | 37.52 105 | 42.86 96 | 58.54 747 | 36.24
gfé%g Zaia L 85 | 29.51 370 | 45.40 127 | 23.13 84 | 34.29 32 | 19.51 698 | 33.87
RIEA 39 | 13.54 20 2.45 14 2.55 36 | 14.69 20 | 12.20 129 6.26
iR OME (EAR)
2L 264 | 91.67 806 | 98.90 530 | 96.54 220 | 89.80 144 | 87.80 | 1,964 | 95.29
HY 0 0. 00 1 0.12 6 1.09 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 7 0.34
ARFLA 24 8.33 8 0.98 13 2.37 25 | 10.20 20 | 12.20 90 4.37
N 2 0.69 0 0. 00 2 0.36 0 0. 00 1 0.61 5 0.24
Z i 0 0.00 1 0.12 0 0.00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 1 0.05
GEAR) |RFEA 0 0.00 0 0. 00 0 0.00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
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(1-3) ElF—RERZEZZNRR
£4 ER-—BRESEZDRR (ERBEZR) 1/2 (PRI0ER)
MEL T S T VAT PR ET BN
A % A % A % A % A % A %
2 % & K 296 | 100.0 | 796 | 100.0 | 497 | 100.0 | 247 | 100.0 184 | 100.0 | 2,020 | 100.0
AR LT 91 | 30.74 | 355 | 44.60 | 194 | 39.03 77 | 31.17 49 | 26.63 | 766 | 37.92
gy |E®II~50B K% 205 | 69.26 | 440 | 55.28 | 303 | 60.97 | 170 | 68.83 134 | 72.83 | 1,252 | 61.98
B | g ms0m 0 0.00 1] 013 0| 0.00 0 0.00 1] 054 2| 010
KEBA 0 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0| 0.00
2L 265 | 89.53 650 | 82.79 | 427 | 85.92 | 228 | 92.31 165 | 89.67 | 1,744 | 8634
9’25_‘%"’ EEYY 30 | 10.14 136 | 17.09 70 | 14.08 17| 6.88 19| 10.33 | 272 | 13.47
REBA 1| 034 1] 013 0| 0.00 2| 0.8l 0 0.00 4] 020
SRS 229 | 77.36 603 | 75.75 | 397 | 79.88 | 194 | 78.54 140 | 76.09 | 1,563 | 77.38
gﬁ R 67 | 22.64 193 | 24.25 99 | 19.92 53 | 21.46 44 | 23.91 456 | 22.57
KEBA 0 0.00 0| 0.00 1] 020 0 0.00 0 0.00 1] 005
Skl L DR 5| 1.69 11| 138 10| 201 5| 202 3| 1.63 34| 1.68
0~ Bk i D 36 | 12.16 86 | 10.80 56 | 11.27 37 | 14.98 26 | 14.13 | 241 | 11.93
"‘;S;’ 0~ Skeskit D1 164 | 5541 432 | 5427 | 275 | 55.33 | 131 | 53.04 o1 | 49.46 | 1,093 | 5411
g |0 OO 80 | 27.03 | 230 | 28.89 | 140 | 28.17 65 | 26.32 60 | 32.61 575 | 28.47
£OR |10kgll L0 9| 3.04 25 | 3.14 13 2.62 7| 283 3| 1.63 57| 282
REBA 2| 0.68 12| 151 3| 0.60 2| 0.8 1] 054 20 | 0.99
K130LLTF  /N8ILLT 288 | 97.30 | 766 | 96.23 | 486 | 97.79 | 244 | 98.79 180 | 97.83 | 1,964 | 97.23
MFE |K140~159 /90~99 8| 2.70 27 | 3.39 1| 2.2 1] 040 4] 217 51| 252
(nnHg) [ K160 £ /MO0 E 0 0.00 3| 038 0| 0.00 2| o8l 0 0.00 5| 025
KEBA 0 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0| 0.00
-+ 285 | 96.28 | 753 | 94.60 | 474 | 95.37 | 240 | 97.17 177 | 96.20 | 1,929 | 95.50
§ +ulE 1| 3712 42| 528 21| 423 6| 243 7] 3.80 87 | 4.3
i | FRA 0 0.00 1] 013 2| 0.40 1] 040 0 0.00 4] 020
Lk 296 [100.00 | 791 | 99.37 | 493 | 99.20 | 235 | 95.14 184 [100.00 | 1,999 | 98.96
|k 0 0.00 4] 0.50 2| 0.40 10| 4.05 0| 0.00 16| 0.79
REA 0 0.00 1] 013 2| 040 2| 0.8l 0 0.00 5| 025
ES 1| 034 7] 0.88 70 141 0 0.00 1| 054 16| 0.79
10.0~10.5 % 2| 068 7] 088 3| 0.60 1] 040 1] 054 14| 069
M3 [10.5~11.0 % 8| 2.70 23| 2.89 15 | 3.02 7| 2.8 3| 1.63 56 | 277
(g/d1) [11.0~12.0 %% 67 | 22.64 | 256 | 32.16 | 127 | 25.55 52 | 21.05 38 | 20.65 | 540 | 26.73
12 Lk 214 | 7230 | 477 | 59.92 | 331 | 66.60 | 183 | 74.09 139 | 75.54 | 1,344 | 66.53
REBA 4 1.35 26 | 3.27 14| 2.8 4 1.62 2| 1.0 50 | 248
- 280 | 97.64 | 786 | 98.74 | 495 | 99.60 | 241 | 97.57 183 | 99.46 | 1,994 | 98.71
ZE |+ 1| 034 4| 050 0| 0.00 2| 0.8l 1] 054 8| 040
KEBA 6| 2.03 6| 075 2| 0.40 4 1.62 0 0.00 18| 0.89
epps | EIEE 0 0.00 1] 013 0| 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1] 005
e ES 296 | 100.0 | 795 | 99.87 | 497 [100.00 | 247 |100.00 184 [100.00 [ 2,019 | 99.95
i o mME 20| 676 68 | 8.54 67 | 13.48 17| 6.88 16 | 8.70 188 | 9.3




x4 ER—BERLZEIDRE (ERHEEE) 2/2 (FRB0ERE)

MEL Bl B amm SEIERET PR BT BTN
A % A % A % N % N % N [
BEGL 280 | 97.64 | 699 | 87.81 | 453 | o1.15| 241 | 97.57 | 179 | 97.28 | 1,861 | 92.13
REHY 7] 2.3 907 | 12.19 4| 885 6| 2.43 5] 272| 150 | 7.87
e | |EEBIEE 5] 1.69 86 | 10.80 36| 724 5] 202 2] 109| 134 6.63
ERERE 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 1] o054 1] 0.05
sk (th) 2| o068 1] 1.8 8| 1.61 11 040 2| 1.0 2 | 1.19
KEA 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 000 0| 000
O I 9 A B 4] 1.35 80 | 10.05 27| 543 4] 162 3] 163| 118 584
EimE 2| o0.68 5] 0.63 6| 1.21 0| 0.00 3] 1.63 16 0.79
EER 2| o068 75| 942 21| 4m 4] 1.6 0| o000| 102| 505
;ﬁb EXIN 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 000 0| 000
ﬁ?ﬁ &1 1] 034 7] oss 6| 1.21 11 0.40 11 0.5 16| 0.79
BRA 0] 000 3] 0.3 11 020 1] o040 0] 000 5| 0.25
Hin 0| 0.00 4| 0.50 2| 0.40 0| 0.00 0] 000 6| 030
FEHEERL 0| 0.00 4] 0.50 2| 0.40 0| 0.00 0| 000 6| 030
A Zoit 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 000 0| 000
i KEA 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 000 0| 000
B |zot 2| 068 6| 0.75 6| 1.21 0| 0.00 1] o054 15| 074
PET 1] 034 3] 038 2 | 040 0] 000 0| 0.00 6| 0.30
HEIEEORE (EAB)
L 238 | 80.41 | 742 | 93.22| 449 | 900.34| 201 | s1.38| 142 77.17| 1,772 | 87.72
HEA~ By 13| 4.39 83| 540 37| 744 10| 4.05 12] 652| 115| 5.69
DEHE
=E | |[REA 45 | 15.20 1] 1.8 1| 2.21 36 | 14.57 30| 16.30 | 133 | 6.58
EMEEBE~OBNITOEE (EA  0.00
L 251 | 84.80 | 781 | 98.12 | 482 | 96.98| 210 85.02| 154 | 83.70 | 1,878 | 92.97
R HY 11 0.2 2| 0.25 2| 0.40 11 0.40 0| 000 6| 030
i KA 44 | 14.86 13 1.63 13] 262 36 | 14.57 30| 16.30 | 136 | 6.73
T 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 000 0| 000
Zott 0| 0.00 11 013 2| 0.40 11 0.40 0| 000 4] 020
KEA 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 000 0| 000

AN BFRESERSE
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(2) FLIRMEREGZ

(2-1)  HAR—MpEFEZ A2 (EREEZERED)
#£5 LU RbEmEs d ki (BRI EGESy) B 1EA 1/2 (P304 )
X 4 PEL T T B & i AR PIEmT BN
A % A % A % N % A % A %
% 2 A K 292 | 100.0 800 | 100.0 547 | 100.0 242 | 100.0 180 | 100.0 2,061 | 100.0
1 7~ H A 22 | 7.53 140 | 17.50 95 | 17.37 23 | 9.50 14 | 7.78 294 | 14.26

- 1~ 2 7~ H A 268 | 91.78 656 | 82.00 445 | 81.35 218 | 90.08 163 | 90.56 1,750 | 84.91

g’};% 2 ~ 3 1 H A 1] 0.34 3] 0.38 7] 1.28 0| 0.00 2| 1.11 13 0. 63
3MAE 1| 0.34 1| 013 0| 0.00 1| 0.41 1| 0.56 41 0.19
ENN 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0 0. 00

R 10 | 3.42 43 | 5.38 22 | 4.02 11 | 4.55 7] 3.89 93 | 4.51

Eﬁ@fﬁk ) 131 | 44.86 345 | 43.13 267 | 48.81 103 | 42.56 74 | 41,11 920 | 44.64

R A5 140 | 47.95 402 | 50.25 210 | 38.39 123 | 50.83 91 | 50.56 966 | 46.87

ENN 11 | 3.77 10 | 1.25 48 | 8.78 5| 2.07 8 | 4.44 82 | 3.98

L7 3] 1.03 8 | 1.00 51 0.91 3] 1.24 2] 111 21 1.02

PN L ) 44 | 15.07 129 | 16.13 90 | 16.45 22 | 9.09 22 | 12.22 307 | 14.90

RIETS |7 235 | 80.48 655 | 81.88 409 | 74.77 213 | 88.02 150 | 83.33 1,662 | 80.64

ENN 10 | 3.42 8 | 1.00 43 | 7.86 4| 1.65 6 | 3.33 71 3. 44

ig%g JiE 5 TR 244 | 83.56 684 | 85.50 434 | 79.34 203 | 83.88 140 | 77.78 1,705 | 82.73
W o RRES TS 32 | 10.96 95 | 11.88 61 | 11.15 30 | 12.40 31| 17.22 249 | 12.08
JESTND 2| 0.68 71 0.88 2 | 0.37 1| 0.41 1| 0.56 13| 0.63

ENN 14 | 4.79 14 | 1.75 50 | 9.14 8 | 3.31 8 | 4.44 94 | 4.56

SO = 85 | 29.11 199 | 24.88 161 | 29.43 59 | 24.38 45 | 25.00 549 | 26.64

fic - l;l U IAAY-4 193 | 66.10 586 | 73.25 338 | 61.79 178 | 73.55 125 | 69.44 1,420 | 68.90

R ARFCA 14 | 4.79 15 | 1.88 48 | 8.78 5| 2.07 10 | 5.56 92 4. 46

A 271 | 92.81 767 | 95.88 481 | 87.93 232 | 95.87 167 | 92.78 1,918 | 93.06

%%gi?y [AVAY-4 11| 3.77 25 | 3.13 21 | 3.84 6| 2.48 6 | 3.33 69 | 3.35

KA 10 | 3.42 8 | 1.00 45 | 8.23 4| 1.65 7| 3.89 74 3. 59

L 139 | 47.60 478 | 59.75 283 | 51.74 140 | 57.85 89 | 49.44 1,129 | 54.78

Higo |H A 142 | 48.63 298 | 37.25 227 | 41.50 90 |37.19 77 | 42.78 834 | 40.47

wE (LT 8 | 2.74 18 | 2.25 14 | 2.56 7] 2.89 71 3.89 54 | 2.62

HRFCA 3 1.03 6| 0.75 23 | 4.20 5| 2.07 7 3.89 44 2.13
- + 292 {100. 00 796 | 99.50 489 | 89.40 240 | 99.17 178 | 98.89 1,995 | 96.80

EH +2Lk 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00
HRFLA 0| 0.00 4| 0.50 58 | 10.60 2] 0.83 2] 111 66 | 3.20

— 290 | 99.32 796 | 99.50 489 | 89.40 240 | 99.17 178 | 98.89 1,993 | 96.70

PRAF A ik =Lk 1| 0.34 0| 0.00 0 | 0.00 0 | 0.00 0| 0.00 1| 0.05
ENTN 1] 0.34 4| 0.50 58 | 10.60 2] 0.83 2] 111 67 | 3.25

- + 290 | 99.32 791 | 98.88 487 | 89.03 238 | 98.35 176 | 97.78 1,982 | 96.17

Ri=giiA +Uk 0| 0.00 4| 0.50 1| 0.18 1| 0.41 0| 0.00 6 | 0.29
KRFLA 21 0.68 5] 0.63 59 | 10.79 3] 1.24 4| 2.22 73 | 3.54

7L 259 | 88.70 704 | 88.00 451 | 82.45 204 | 84.30 172 | 95.56 1,790 | 86.85

-

%ﬁﬁ »H b 33 | 11.30 96 | 12.00 52 | 9.51 38 | 15.70 8 | 4.44 227 | 11.01
ARFCA 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 44 | 8.04 0| 0.00 0] 0.00 44 | 2.13
HIRFEE LOPTR, 4| 1.37 8 | 1.00 2 | 0.37 7| 2.89 2| 1.11 23 | 1.12

IRESINAR B 4| 1.37 8 | 1.00 2| 0.37 6 | 2.48 1] 0.56 21 1.02

o Z D 0| 0.00 0 | 0.00 0| 0.00 1| 0.41 1] 0.56 2 0.10

%)/Tﬁ B 13 | 4.45 34 | 4.25 14 | 2.56 12 | 4.96 1| 0.56 74 | 3.59

Efvi?;ﬁ[@ % 71 2.40 18 | 2.25 8 | 1.46 5| 2.07 1| 0.56 39 1.89
Z D 6| 2.05 16 | 2.00 6| 1.10 8 | 3.31 0| 0.00 36 1.75

PEBRZRR 21 0.68 13| 1.63 10 | 1.83 2] 0.83 2] 111 29 1.41

DHE 21 0.68 11 ] 1.38 9 | 1.65 2] 0.83 2] 111 26 1.26

GEAE) Z DA, 0| 0.00 2| 0.25 1| 0.18 0| 0.00 0] 0.00 3| 0.15
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#b LR ES S (EHEEZEES) F1MEE 2/2 (R 304 )

% N MEL T ST B 2 T T PRERT BN
A % A % A % A % A % A %
Gex)  |IRR2RR 0| 0.00 1] 013 1 0.18 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 2 0.10
HbER 2| 0.68 5| 0.63 2| 0.37 5| 2.07 0| 0.00 14 0. 68
2o =7 1| 0.34 1| 0.13 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 2 0.10
Z Dl 1 0.34 4| 0.50 2 0.37 5| 2.07 0| 0.00 12 0.58
il 0| 0.00 4| 0.50 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 4 0.19
Ak E 0| 0.00 0] 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0 0. 00
BHR 0| 0.00 1| 0.13 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 1 0. 05
Z Dl 0] 0.00 3| 0.38 0 0. 00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 3 0.15
BN 3] 1.03 5] 0.63 8 1.46 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 16 0.78
il 1| 0.34 4| 0.50 6 1.10 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 11 0. 53
Z 0, 2| 0.68 1| 0.13 2| 0.37 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 5 0. 24
Lg B WIRER 0| 0.00 9| 1.13 3] 0.55 1| 0.41 1| 0.56 14 0. 68
;{?ﬁfﬁ [E3E 500 0| 0.00 3] 0.38 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 1| 0.56 4 0.19
AR ZDfth, 0| 0.00 6| 0.75 3] 0.55 1| 0.41 0| 0.00 10 0. 49
B - BIHIR 0| 0.00 4| 0.50 4| 0.73 1| 0.41 0| 0.00 9 0. 44
e 5 0| 0.00 1] 0.13 1 0.18 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 2 0.10
Z D, 0] 0.00 3] 0.38 3] 0.55 1| 0.41 0| 0.00 7 0. 34
R - 1 0] 0.00 4| 0.50 2 0.37 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 6 0. 29
7 R R S H 0 0. 00 2 0.25 2 0.37 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 4 0.19
Z D, 0 0. 00 2 0.25 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 2 0.10
R - N 1] 0.34 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 1] o0.41 0| 0.00 2 0.10
JiiiR73 2 | 0.68 3| 0.38 0 0. 00 3 1.24 1] 0.56 9 0. 44
i 2 | 0.68 2| 0.25 0 0. 00 2| 0.83 1 0.56 7 0. 34
Z D, 0 0. 00 1 0.13 0 0. 00 1 0.41 0 0. 00 2 0.10
Z DA 8| 2.74 16 | 2.00 12| 2.19 10 | 4.13 1| 0.56 47 2. 28
ARFCA 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0] 0.00 0] 0.00 0 0. 00
2L 290 | 99.32 799 | 99.88 498 | 91.04 242 1100. 00 180 [100.00 | 2,009 | 97.48
-~ ig%ﬁ%% Hb 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0] 0.00 0] 0.00 0 0. 00
) ENTWAN 2| 0.68 1| 0.13 49 | 8.96 0] 0.00 0] 0.00 52 2. 52
g%@ o 2L 290 | 99.32 798 | 99.75 498 | 91.04 242 |100. 00 180 [100.00 [ 2,008 | 97.43
%I’;gia) »Hb 0| 0.00 1| 0.13 0| 0.00 0] 0.00 0] 0.00 1 0. 05
ENN 2| 0.68 1| 0.13 49 | 8.96 0] 0.00 0] 0.00 52 2.52
WL 262 | 89.73 711 | 88.88 455 | 83.18 206 | 85.12 175 | 97.22 | 1,809 | 87.77
HiEd v 30 | 10.27 89 | 11.13 48 | 8.78 36 | 14.88 5| 2.78 208 | 10.09
e BRIE A 5% 22 | 7.53 46 | 5.75 20 | 3.66 28 | 11.57 3| 1.67 119 5.77
PR AT 4| 1.37 22 | 2.75 14 | 2.56 1| 0.41 0] 0.00 41 1.99
sARE () 4| 1.37 21 | 2.63 14 | 2.56 7 2.89 2] 111 48 2.33
ENYN 0] 0.00 0] 0.00 44 | 8.04 0] 0.00 0] 0.00 44 2.13
PR EORE (EAR)

2L 283 | 96.92 781 | 97.63 489 | 89.40 236 | 97.52 172 | 95.56 | 1,961 | 95.15
Eé%’; b b 2| 0.68 18 | 2.25 7 1.28 0] 0.00 1| 0.56 28 1.36
ARFCA 7 2.40 1 0.13 51 9.32 6 | 2.48 7| 3.89 72 3.49
Z DAt 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0 0. 00
GEAR)  [ARFEA 0] 0.00 0] 0.00 0| 0.00 0] 0.00 0] 0.00 0 0. 00
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#6 LR AT IR (EREEEES2EIH)  1/2 (SERLI0LEE)

- s MELTH =NinG W 2 i LI HT PR ERT (=do]
A % A % A % A % A % A %

% % K K 235 | 100.0 738 | 100.0 542 | 100.0 198 | 100.0 157 | 100.0 | 1,870 | 100.0

9 2 H Al 0 0. 00 0. 00 0 0. 00 0] 0.00 0] 0.00 0 0. 00

9 ~102> A K 47 | 20.00 0. 54 0| 0.00 32 | 16.16 55 | 35.03 138 7.38

=2 [10~117>H A 124 | 52.77 0.95 0| 0.00 81 | 40.91 65 | 41.40 277 | 14.81

WEH | 11~1220H i 64 | 27.23 78 | 10.57 114 | 21.03 79 | 39.90 36 | 22.93 371 | 19.84

Z Ot 0. 00 649 | 87.94 428 | 78.97 3.03 0. 64 1,084 | 57.97

KA 0. 00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0.00 0| 0.00 0 0.00

TERN 20 | 8.51 24 | 3.25 18 | 3.32 13 | 13.00 21 | 13.38 96 5.13

O EnE [BACTRS 12| 511 3| 0.41 2| 0.37 9| 9.00 5| 3.18 31 1. 66

T2 TED 202 | 85.96 708 | 95.93 521 | 96.13 175 |175.00 130 | 82.80 1,736 | 92.83

KFCA 1 0.43 3 0.41 1 0.18 1 1.00 1| 0.64 7 0.37

TERN 24 | 10.21 21 2. 85 14 | 2.58 20 | 20.00 17 | 10.83 96 5.13

ShEY N |[RPRTED 13| 5.53 14 1.90 10 1.85 9| 9.00 10 | 6.37 56 2.99

LETS |cx 3 197 | 83.83 701 | 94.99 518 | 95.57 169 |169. 00 130 | 82.80 | 1,715 | 91.71

KFEA 1 0.43 2| 0.27 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 3 0.16

L7z 29 | 12.34 95 | 12.87 85 | 15.68 29 | 29.00 21 | 13.38 259 | 13.85

ARsy z [T 2 124 | 52.77 340 | 46.07 207 | 38.19 92 | 92.00 76 | 48.41 839 | 44.87

Zﬁ%ﬁ RS +5 81 | 34.47 299 | 40.51 249 | 45.94 77 | 77.00 59 | 37.58 765 | 40.91

4%7% KFEA 1 0. 43 4| 0.54 1 0.18 0| 0.00 1| 0.64 7 0. 37

HRon [E 38 | 16.17 103 | 13.96 61 | 11.25 29 | 29.00 20 | 12.74 251 | 13.42

Bl KO 2 oz 191 | 81.28 627 | 84.96 475 | 87.64 167 |167.00 135 | 85.99 1,595 | 85.29

ERBS KL A 6 2.55 8 1.08 6 111 2| 2.00 2 1.27 24 1.28

PEoTND 215 | 91.49 680 | 92.14 499 | 92.07 176 |176.00 135 | 85.99 1,705 | 91.18

Eﬁﬁfgﬁﬂﬁﬁ WE TR 18 | 7.66 54 | 7.32 43 | 7.93 22 | 22.00 21 | 13.38 158 8. 45

KFEA 2| 0.85 4| 0.54 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 1| 0.64 7 0. 37

Wk o THAR 8 | 3.40 30 | 4.07 15 | 2.77 13 | 13.00 10 | 6.37 76 4.06

SR 220 LV Hij 182 | 77.45 597 | 80.89 414 | 76.38 145 |145. 00 99 | 63.06 1,437 | 176.84

221HF LA 45 | 19.15 109 | 14.77 113 | 20.85 40 | 40.00 48 | 30.57 355 | 18.98

KA 0| 0.00 2 | o0.27 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 2 0.11

o L 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 1| 0.64 1 0.05

%%ﬁﬁé »H Y 232 | 98.72 727 | 98.51 534 | 98.52 195 |195. 00 144 | 91.72 1,832 | 97.97

KA 3 1.28 11 1.49 8 1.48 3| 3.00 12 | 7.64 37 1.98

— =+ 186 | 79.15 711 | 96.34 489 | 90.22 84 | 84.00 93 | 59.24 1,563 | 83.58

EH +LLk 0| 0.00 1 0.14 6 1.11 0| 0.00 1| 0.64 8 0.43

KFE A 49 | 20.85 26 | 3.52 47 | 8.67 114 |114.00 63 | 40.13 299 | 15.99

— 186 | 79.15 711 | 96.34 494 | 91.14 84 | 84.00 94 | 59.87 1,569 | 83.90

JRARAT b +LL b 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 1 0.18 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 1 0.05

HRICA 49 | 20.85 27 | 3.66 47 | 8.67 114 [114.00 63 | 40.13 300 | 16.04

— =+ 185 | 78.72 709 | 96.07 490 | 90.41 82 | 82.00 93 | 59.24 1,559 | 83.37

TES I, +Llk 1 0.43 2| 0.27 5| 0.92 1| 1.00 1| 0.64 10 0.53

RN 49 | 20.85 27 | 3.66 47 | 8.67 115 |115.00 63 | 40.13 301 | 16.10

e 7oL 223 | 94.89 677 | 91.73 513 | 94.65 188 [188.00 139 | 88.54 | 1,740 | 93.05

%fr;ﬁh‘ H Y 12 | 5.11 61 8.27 29 | 5.35 10 | 10.00 18 | 11.46 130 6.95

KA 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0] 0.00 0| 0.00 0 0. 00

LR E EORFTR 7] 2.98 18 | 2.44 15 | 2.77 3] 3.00 8 | 5.10 51 2.73

REHINR R 6| 2.55 16 | 2.17 12| 221 3] 3.00 6 | 3.82 43 2.30

o Z D1t 2| 0.85 2| 0.27 3| 0.55 0| 0.00 2| 1.27 9 0.48

i | P 3| 1.28 10 | 1.36 4| 0.74 2| 2.00 0| 0.00 19 | Loz

Efﬁi TR 1 0.43 9 1.22 3] 0.55 2| 2.00 0| 0.00 15 0.80

gl Z D1t 2 0.85 1 0.14 1 0.18 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 4 0.21

PE R 2R R 1 0.43 6 0.81 4 0. 74 3| 3.00 1 0. 64 15 0. 80

D 1 0.43 4 0. 54 4 0. 74 3| 3.00 1| 0.64 13 0.70

GEAE) DA, 0| 0.00 2| 0.27 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 2 0.11




#6 LR AR (EREREEED2EH)  2/2 (T304 )

% N N ES] =R B 2 it HEIREHT PRERT BA
A % A % A % N % N % A %
(ex) | PR RN R 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
AL #8%R 0 0.00 1 0.14 1 0.18 0 0.00 0 0.00 2 0.11
=7 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0 0. 00
Z DA, 0| 0.00 1] 0.14 1] 0.18 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 2 0.11
5} 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0 0. 00
[l 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| o0.00 0 0.00
AR 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0 0. 00
Z DA 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0 0. 00
H 1 0.43 0| 0.00 1 0.18 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 2 0.11
T b 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 1 0.18 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 1 0. 05
Z D 1 0.43 0| 0.00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 1 0. 05
Y B - WRERR 0 0.00 10 1.36 3 0.55 0 0.00 1 0. 64 14 0.75
AT R GaE DD 0| 0.00 7] 0.95 1] 018 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 8 | 0.43
H ik Z i 0| o.00 3| 0.41 2| o.37 0| o.00 1] o0.64 6| o0.32
PR B - BAFI R 0| 0.00 4| 0.54 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 1| 0.64 5 0.27
T 3 R 5 0| 0.00 4| 0.54 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 4 0.21
Z D 0 | 0.00 0 | 0.00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 1 0. 64 1 0. 05
R - 1] 0.43 8 | 1.08 1] 0.18 2| Lol 3| 191 15 0. 80
i ERIR B 1] 0.43 6 | 0.81 1| 0.18 0| 0.00 31 1.91 11 0. 59
Z DA 0| 0.00 2 0.27 0| 0.00 2| Lol 0| 0.00 4 0.21
R - NI 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0 0. 00
1.7 0| 0.00 11 1. 49 2 0.37 0 0. 00 2 1.27 15 0. 80
i 0| 0.00 11 1.49 2| 0.37 0| 0.00 2| 1.27 15 0. 80
Z DA, 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
Z D1t 0 | 0.00 8 1.08 0 | 0.00 0 | 0.00 2 1.27 10 0.53
GEAR) |ARFTA 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0 0. 00
o el 234 | 99.57 725 | 98.24 528 | 97.42 196 | 98.99 151 | 96.18 | 1,834 | 98.07
et ig%%% »HY 1] 0.43 10 | 1.36 13 | 2.40 1] 0.51 6 | 3.82 31 1.66
bCit) R A 0| 0.00 3] 0.41 1| o0.18 1| o0.51 0| 0.00 5 0.27
FEE el 233 | 99.15 729 | 98.78 534 | 98.52 197 | 99.49 157 |100.00 | 1,850 | 98.93
HRE | FR LD
R RE HY 1] 0.43 4| 0.54 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 5 0. 27
ARiDA 1 0.43 5 0. 68 8 1.48 1 0.51 0 0. 00 15 0. 80
e L 225 | 95.74 667 | 90.38 496 | 91.51 186 | 93.94 136 | 86.62 | 1,710 | 91.44
Lave e 10 | 4.26 71 | 9.62 46 | 8.49 12 | 6.06 21 | 13.38 160 8.56
il PR 2 9 | 3.83 36 | 4.88 31 | 5.72 5| 2.53 16 | 10.19 97 5.19
SRS R A 0 | 0.00 13 1.76 7 1.29 1] 0.51 2 1.27 23 1.23
TR (H) 1 0.43 22 2.98 1.48 6 3.03 3 1.91 40 2. 14
HRICA 0| 0.00 0| 0.00 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00 0 0. 00
AR E O A 2
T el 226 | 96.17 730 | 98.92 536 | 98.89 187 | 94.44 148 | 94.27 | 1,827 | 97.70
~D HY 4| 1.70 5| 0.68 0| 0.00 1| 0.51 6 | 3.82 16 0. 86
J§I§ KA 5] 2.13 3] 0.41 6| 1.11 10 ] 505 3] 1ol 27 | 144
T | ofth 0 | 0.00 0 | 0.00 0 | 0.00 0 | 0.00 0 | 0.00 0 0. 00
KFEA 0 | 0.00 0 | 0.00 0 | 0.00 0 | 0.00 0 | 0.00 0 0. 00
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(2-2) FLIR it h (EREBEELD) TR DREZA

RT EFBRHEEEAEEREICLDZHNE  1/2 (P304 )
DMEL TH L | Baafivh | HREHT PN EERT BH
2O OB R A & 5 F K 4 35 21 2 2 64
% P2 =3 P 4 0 19 2 0 25
o | R i 78 L 1 13 14
# M it » v 3 6 2 11
= B 2 100. 0 0.0 90. 5 100. 0 0.0 39.1
BOH R OR B RE (IEANER) 3 0 6 2 0 11
B OB HiFER KA A - BV 0
W B Hi Bl F - HE B H 0
& B #iOBH HE IR 0
N K 2 s R 0
< 2 fth 0
/N z 0 0 0 0 0 0
T B gD HE i 0
eoxX oMoL B R 0
R i ik 0
e 73 i 0
/N 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
BE 0 2| B 0
< 2 fth 0
N i 0 0 0 0 0 0
WAk #E 0 v o~ = 7 1 1
% %) it 0
/N Z 0 0 0 1 0 1
RS - R B I’k R/ 0
S R PO S S A 0
I SO N R 0
o £ 0
A S C S S 0
= o w B E 0
e %) fth 0
/N Z 0 0 0 0 0 0
g x| TR [ 2 2 4
ok = % 0
* fily 0
N 7 2 0 2 0 0 4
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RT EFBHEEZEAEEREICLDZHNE  2/2 PRk 304 E)
DMEL H L | B aafivh | HRREHT PN ERT (=9

iR = 67 0

i i 0

L 67 0

R A 2o (R #) 0

IR A 2w (& An) 0

iR IR 0

J #r £ " 0

iR g T i 0

', RN, 4K 0

= ) i 0

g R’ " M 2% 0

a D it 0

s 2 0 0 0 0

i J [ i 0
7 Oh ¥ — Pk K R 0

Mm% JE BE 1 1

< 2 fth 0

N 7 1 0 0 1

jj‘ A B " 2 2
- e oBe|k2 3 7K i 0
a * 0

R R o H 0

= W sl 0

ROOB & % JE 0

< 2 fth 0

N 7 0 2 0 2

il | = il 1 1
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7N 2 0 1 0 1

M 5 WA R Eil 0 1 0 1
O NP v N i 0
% %) i 0

7N 2 0 0 0 0

4 x A i 0
% D fit 1
%5 R OB & = OB W 0
oM s B W 0

< D fth 0

N 7 0 0 0 0
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(2-3) FLIRREEZ A2k EHTTA)

#8 FLEEZ AR ERAFX)  1/2 CERE304EE)
MES T | BT | Brarivh | REEET | PNEERT BN
ot % A B o 289 866 599 247 187 2,188
% 2 A B oo 288 856 597 245 186 2,172
% 2 =y 99. 7 98.8 99. 7 99. 2 99. 5 99. 3
(B 163 555 373 150 106 1, 347
j%_ BE 85 200 156 60 56 557
N VN 40 101 68 35 24 268
Gam | REA 0 0 0 0 0 0
x |mREK 284 844 593 238 184 2,143
?%J‘( “ W B S 7 L 283 837 585 237 184 2,126
AR Fr H SR 1 1 7 7 1 0 16
7o g LR 0 0 1 0 0 1
% ] 0 0 0 0 0 0
BHRL AR 216 517 545 154 114 1,546
Lol (FAHD) 72 339 52 91 72 626
B e B R OV S 2 69 10 9 3 93
JIB¢ I3 886 B e 2 (Fi48) 0 38 9 8 2 57
i T 5 22 2 4 4 37
P 5 5 0 1 3 1 10
Wb 2 13 4 5 1 25
E - A 0 5 1 3 5 14
fﬁi . - A 1 12 1 2 5 21
ol R 3 9 3 2 1 18
g gﬁﬁzﬁ 43 111 15 37 33 239
j}f g%-wﬁ%-w“ 12 11 6 17 4 50
D |k - M 0 3 1 0 1 5

A -
5 [ 0 1 0 0 0 1
Yefa ik 0 0 0 0 0 0
HEFH 2 3 0 0 0 5
K& E 0 0 0 0 2 2
i 0 49 7 1 9 66
W - AR (T 48) 0 14 7 4 8 33
GEAR) | Z D 1 144 3 13 4 165
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#8  FLNEHE AR (ERIAFR)  2/2 CERE304EE)
PINES | BT | B e | EEEET | PR BN
B L 246 517 545 156 116 | 1,580
R b v 42 339 52 89 70 592
2 w | EEY 3 61 9 7 9 89
% ’i T 20 119 8 25 23 195
v R 5 76 17 12 11 121
Q FE I 1 25 1 4 0 31
s | N | 13 58 17 41 27 156
KRR 246 737 587 218 166 | 1,954
U530 42 119 10 27 20 218
O |[#wOERARZ, BWRERL, 12 51 2 2 7 74
@ |jEfs - EriEE 1 2 0 0 2 5
% @ |FHEDARERITH (A Y —FA ) 0 5 0 1 0 6
L;'L' % @ |EEOH 0 0 0 0 3 3
% I ® [OEv#E 3 7 0 0 2 12
% . SEAO R 0 2 1 1 0 4
TR | @ [ BoRE - k. Y 4 32 1 12 6 55
B - BT O R 2 E 1 7 1 2 1 12
© |DV - FHEOME 1 16 3 5 0 25
ORIl 1 4 0 2 0 7
@ | @ |70l 22 16 3 2 1 44
X FoTAES H RBIUE WED B E
D EHEHABL, FREANBL, BEEABRD. BRR FLANR, B - EBRADN S OHIL,
@ EHEHY. AB~OEFREHY. EREELNSOEHERHY .
O BREAGHE, THEOANDYADEL, For-BERES. KAOEE, BERABORE, FiEIC
Eﬁm\&b\ EHHLETE, PHIEEEZZITSETLEL,
@ BEOH (10K0F) THoT. XENDELShDA,
® VEYBTH-T. XENBELESNBA,
® SNEAOETH-T. BEHFDBELSNDA,
@ FBHERE. EY - 7IL0—)LREE. B8N, S5O8. HEOME. MMEET. REROME
BEFR. BB, FRELSRYE GBOBRYEL, /X—F) | REENNED, SBELLEESE
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(2-5) ALk A (BRMT0) IC K D KFmMRA
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(2-6) FLITEFEZESZHOHE
#11  FLREEZAEZ 2R
RR26FE | SR04 | SERR2TAEE | 28 | SER29F | 304
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IR 52. 60% 25. 62% 2. 46% 14. 82% 3. 09% 1. 06% 0. 34% 100%
& | E N 52. 24% 26. 93% 2. 29% 13.92% 2. 86% 1. 36% 0. 40% 100%
f/ﬁ AMEL T 53. 43% 27. 84% 2.13% 12. 71% 2. 95% 0. 52% 0. 41% 100%
=S NS 51. 44% 26. 79% 2.31% 14. 83% 2.61% 1. 65% 0. 35% 100%
02 B % ifih 52. 06% 25.97% 2. 47% 14. 31% 3.16% 1. 71% 0. 32% 100%
R ) 53. 68% 26. 84% 2. 24% 12. 52% 3. 09% 1. 11% 0. 52% 100%
W T 52. 07% 27. 55% 2. 28% 13. 28% 3. 05% 1.21% 0. 56% 100%

(F) —HaReETe

120

MONBEIF & TR Y - ABEi ETEPRR B 1T D 7 1545




(3) MR EREH DI

#3 B RS (CFRR304EFE)
A B ARt I &t
NERIES 8.07 116. 85 13. 14 138. 06[*1
?g w 0N 7.79 120. 05 12. 63 140. 47
i‘% iNEST] 7.79 121.94 11. 48 141. 22
E EITIN] 7.23 117.71 12. 45 137. 40
N L 8. 62 122. 85 15.18 146. 65
< s T 8.63 120. 22 11.07 139. 92
W T 8.00 123. 30 13. 82 145. 13
— |/ IR 18. 25 1.71 2. 04 2. 71[*2
if ' W 18. 28 1.77 2. 00 2.71
7= |pEL i 19.31 1.72 2.03 2.72
g EITIN] 17.32 1.76 2.03 2.60
BB 2w 18.81 1.74 1.86 2.76
) 18. 57 1.79 2.03 2.85
~ | T 19. 29 1.90 2.01 2. 87
1; O 534, 613 17,981 15, 349 47, 920(%3
ulE W 553, 886 18, 528 15, 006 47,903
7;: AMEL 555, 696 18, 493 15, 053 47, 846
A= 567, 978 18,178 14, 845 46, 820
{g B % it 522, 734 18, 291 14, 057 47, 497
% HE T 531, 559 19, 078 17, 324 50, 553
- |/ T 572,519 19, 654 14, 534 49, 648
E O 29, 293 10, 505 7,535 17, 689|*4
ulE W 30, 307 10, 458 7,503 17, 693
7;: AMEL 28, 783 10, 748 7,408 17,617
A IS 32, 790 10, 327 7,307 17,979
g B 2 it 27, 791 10, 483 7, 568 17,213
~ | W BT 28, 621 10, 634 8, 540 17,753
@ N mT 29, 683 10, 320 7,217 17, 279
*1: (ABE+ AR+t EL D A SEE 2R IE) /iR B2
%20 (ABE+ ABESM R ORI ) /=25
*¥3: (ABE+ AR EL O NERE) /FRZHEBK
x4 (ABE+ AR E O NERE) /FZ2 K
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7—2

TEERIR

(1) Il

F1 NHERE (ERL304E E RIRAE)
%1 SRR
%@%%;%%@%ﬁ PR | EESE2| EAELL| EE2| TS| a4 EES 7t
IER (K BWEREE I WRRE )
330, 840 6,217 7,765 12, 545 10, 242 8, 091 7,313 5,412 57, 585
)1 B
(%) 1.9 2.3 3.8 3.1 2.4 2.2 1.6 17. 4
. " 67, 224 1, 320 1,553 2,517 1,719 1,416 1, 354 846 10, 725
B
(%) 2.0 2.3 3.7 2.6 2.1 2.0 1.3 16. 0
o 10, 211 167 194 445 311 247 224 125 1,713
MEL T
(%) 1.6 1.9 4.4 3.0 2.4 2.2 1.2 16.8
o 30, 857 713 894 1, 059 775 668 649 410 5, 168
B
(%) 2.3 2.9 3.4 2.5 2.2 2.1 1.3 16.7
o 10, 208 166 148 438 234 168 170 111 1,435
B 2 i i
(%) 1.6 1.4 4.3 2.3 1.6 1.7 1.1 14.1
! 8,938 175 165 307 235 200 184 105 1,371
At g my
(%) 2.0 1.8 3.4 2.6 2.2 2.1 1.2 15.3
) 7,010 99 152 268 164 133 127 95 1,038
LI
(%) 1.4 2.2 3.8 2.3 1.9 1.8 1.4 14.8
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